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Co-operative Technologists

Transaction listing for account 60-83-01 20409157 from 11 Aug 2022 to 11 Nov 2022

Date Time Description Serial No Debits Credits Balance
03Nov2022 09:20 COMMUNITY BROADBAND NETWORK LIMITED 208.00 7,628.89

30Sep2022 19:05 Service Charge (18.00) 7,420.89

26Aug2022 18:34 SMALL AXE COMMUNICATIONS LTD 260.00 7,438.89

17Aug2022 12:59 SOCIAL CHANGE PRODS LTD T/A MEDIA C 416.00 7,178.89

17Aug2022 11:45 ANIMORPH LTD 260.00 6,762.89

17Aug2022 10:49 PRINCIPLE SIX LLP 104.00 6,502.89

12Aug2022 12:59 THE CREATIVE COOP LTD 104.00 6,398.89

12Aug2022 06:30 WEBARCH CO-OPERATI 156.00 6,294.89

11Aug2022 18:34 OPEN-ECOMMER LTD 104.00 6,138.89
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